
May Immersion Course

June 3 (Mon) Upper Division Classes Begin

June 7 (Fri) Last Day to Add/Drop Upper Division 

Criminal Law B Classes Begin

June 21 (Fri) Last Day to Withdraw Upper Division Courses

Criminal Law A & E Classes Begin

June 28 (Fri) Last Day to Add/Drop Criminal Law

July 4 (Thu) Independence Day: No Classes

July 12 (Fri) Last Day to Withdraw Criminal Law

July 25 (Thu) Last Class Upper Division 

Upper Division Final Examinations

Aug 1 (Thu) Last Class Day Criminal Law

Aug 5-7 (Mon- Wed) Criminal Law Final Examinations

Aug  23 (Fri) Summer Degree Date

Aug 29 (Thu) Grades Due

Sept 3 (Tue) Grades Posted on SU Online by 6pm

June 24 (Mon) First 4-week, 8-week & 10-week Sessions Begin

June 28 (Fri) Last Day to Add/Drop or Change Grading Option, First 4-week & 8-week and 10-

week Sessions

Independence Day:  No Classes

Summer in Seattle - Serving FTIC & their family/guest

July 9 (Tue) Last Day to Withdraw, First 4-week Session

Summer in Seattle - Serving FTIC & their family/guest

Summer in Seattle - Serving FTIC & their family/guest

Summer in Seattle - Serving FTIC & their family/guest

July 20 (Sat) Last Class Day, First 4-week Session

July 22 (Mon) Second 4-week Session Begins 

July 26 (Fri) Last Day to Add/Drop or Change Grading Option, Second 4-week Session

July 27 (Sat) Hawaii Orientation - Serving FTIC & their family/guest

July 29 (Mon) Last Day to Withdraw, 8-week and 10-week Session

Aug 1 (Thu) Last Day to Remove “N” Grade:  Summer 2018

Aug 5 (Mon) Last Day to Withdraw, Second 4-week Session

Aug 17 (Sat) Last Class Day, 8-week & Second 4-week Session

Aug 31 (Sat) Last Class Day, 10-week

Aug 19 (Mon) Intersession Begins

Aug 21 (Wed) Grades Due by Noon, First 4-Week, Second 4-week & 8-week Sessions

Grades Posted on SU Online by 6pm

Aug 23 (Fri) Last Day to Add/Drop or Change Grading Option

Aug 31-Sept 2 (Sat-Mon) Labor Day Weekend: No Classes

Last Day to Withdraw From Intersession Classes

Sept 11 (Wed) Non-Matric Registration: Fall 2019

Sept 14 (Sat) Last Class Day for Intersession

Sept 18 (Wed) Grades for 10-week & Intersession Due by Noon

10-week & Intersession Grades Posted on SU Online by 6pm

First Year Orientation

Aug 26 (Mon) Classes Begin

Aug 30 (Fri) Last Day to Add/Drop Classes

Sept 2 (Mon) Labor Day: No Classes

Sept 13 (Fri) Last Day for Late Registration

Sept 17 (Fri) Constitution Day Presentation (no class cancellations)

Sept 27 (Fri) Last Day to Withdraw from Classes

Oct 3 (Thur) Mass of Holy Spirit (Classes Between 10am-1:30 pm Cancelled)

Nov 11 (Mon) Veterans Day: No Classes

Thanksgiving Break: No Classes after 1pm Wednesday

Dec 5 (Thur) Last Class Day 

Final Examinations 

Semester Break: No classes

Jan 10 (Fri) Grades Due

Jan 15 (Wed) Grades Posted on SU Online by 6pm

Sept 17 (Tue) Adult Learner Orientation (consolidated session)

Sept 18 (Wed) Transfer Orientation (family & guest program included)

Sept 19 (Thu) Orientation (serving FTIC students & their family/guest)

Sept 20 (Fri) President's Welcome for Staff & Faculty (9am-11:00am)

Sept 21-25 (Sat-Wed) Welcome Week: New Freshmen are Required to Attend

Sept 23 (Mon) Academic Day, 9:30am- 1:00pm

Sept 25 (Wed) Classes Begin

Seattle University

Academic Calendar 2019-2020

(Summer 2019 Quarter - Spring 2020 Quarter)

Summer Semester 2019 (School of Law) 

July 29- July 31 (Mon- Wed)

June 17 (Mon)

June 24 (Mon)

Summer Quarter 2019

July 4 (Thu)

May 28 - 31 (Mon - Fri )

Aug 19-23 (Mon-Fri)

Nov 27-29 (Wed-Sun)

Intersession 2019

July 8-9 (Mon-Tue)

July 11-12 (Thu-Fri)

July 15-16 (Mon-Tue)

July 18-19 (Thu-Fri)

Sept 3 (Tue)

Fall  Semester 2019 (School of Law)

Dec 23-Jan 1 (Mon-Wed)

Dec 10-20 (Tue-Fri)

Fall Quarter 2019
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Oct 1 (Tue) Last Day to Apply for Graduation: Winter 2020

Oct 1 (Tue) Last Day to Add/Drop or Change Grading Option

Oct 3 (Thur) Mass of Holy Spirit (Classes Between 10am-1:30 pm Canceled)

Oct 8 (Tue) Roster Checks for Fall Quarter Due

Oct 28 (Mon) Last Day to Remove “I” Grade: Spring & Summer 2019

Advising Period: Winter 2020

Nov 1 (Fri) Last Day to Apply for Graduation: Spring 2020

Nov 6 (Wed) Provost Convocation (3pm)

Nov 9-11 (Sat-Mon) Veteran's Day: No Classes

Nov 12 (Tue) Last Day to Withdraw From Classes

Nov 12 (Tue) Registration Begins: Winter 2020

Nov 15 (Fri) Last Day to Remove “N” Grade: Fall 2018

Thanksgiving Break: No Classes

Thanksgiving Holiday Staff & Faculty

Dec 7 (Sat) Last Class Day

Final Exam Week

Dec 16 (Mon) Non-matric Registration: Winter 2020

Dec 18 (Wed) Grades Due by Noon

Grades Posted on SU Online by 6pm

Administrative Offices Closed

January Intersession

Jan 13 (Mon) Classes Begin 

Jan 17 (Fri) Last Day to Add/Drop Classes

Jan 20 (Mon) Martin Luther King Jr. Day: No Classes 

Jan 31 (Fri) Last Day for Late Registration

Feb 14 (Fri) Last Day to Withdraw from Classes

Feb 17 (Mon) President's Day: No Classes

Spring Break: No Classes

Good Friday: No Classes

University Mission Day (Classes Before 1:30 pm canceled)

April 30 (Thu) Last Class Day 

Final Examinations  

May 16 (Sat) Spring Commencement 

Memorial Day Weekend: No Classes

June 5 (Fri) Grades Due

June 10 (Wed) Grades Posted on SU Online by 6pm

Jan 3 (Fri) Orientation (serving FTIC & Transfer students & family/guest)

Jan 6 (Mon) Classes Begin

Jan 10 (Fri) Last Day to Add/Drop or Change Grading Option

Jan 17 (Fri) Roster Checks for Winter Quarter Due

Martin Luther King Jr. Weekend: No Classes

Advising Period: Spring 

Feb 1 (Sat) Last Day to Apply for Graduation: Summer and Fall 2020

Feb 3 (Mon) Last Day to Remove “I” Grade: Fall 2019

Presidents’ Day Weekend: No Classes

Feb 18 (Tue) Registration Begins: Spring 2020

Last Day to Withdraw from Classes

March 1 (Sun) Last Day to Remove “N” grade: Winter 2019

March 16 (Mon) Non-matric Registration: Spring 2020

March 16 (Mon) Last Class Day 

Final Exam Week

Spring Break

March 25 (Wed) Grades Due by Noon

March 25 (Wed) Grades Posted on SU Online by 6pm

March 27 (Fri) Orientation (serving FTIC & Transfer students & family/guest)

March 30 (Mon) Classes Begin

April 3 (Fri) Last Day to Add/Drop or Change Grading option

April 6-9 (Mon-Thur) Advising Period:  Summer 2020

Easter Break: No Classes

April 14 (Tue) Registration Begins: Summer 2020

April 14 (Tue) Roster Checks For Spring Quarter Due

April 16 (Thur) University Mission Day (Classes Before 1:30 pm canceled)

Advising Period:  Fall 2020

April 27 (Mon) Last Day to Remove “I” Grade: Winter 2020

May 1 (Fri) Last Day to Remove “N” Grade: Spring 2019

May 11 (Mon) Registration Begins: Fall 2020

May 19 (Tue) Last Day to Withdraw from Classes

May 23-25 (Sat-Mon) Memorial Day Weekend: No Classes

June 8 (Mon) Last Class Day

June 9-13 (Tue-Sat) Final Exam Week

June 13 (Sat) Baccalaureate

June 14 (Sun) Commencement

June 17 (Wed) Grades Due by Noon

Grades Posted on SU Online by 6pm

Nov 28-Dec 1 (Thu-Sun)

Apr 20-May 8 (Mon-Fri)

March 17-21 (Tue-Sat)

March 22-29 (Sun-Sun)

Spring Quarter 2020

Feb 25 (Tue)

April 10-13 (Fri-Mon)

Feb 15-17 (Sat-Mon)

Dec 9-14 (Mon-Sat)

Spring Intersession & Spring Semester 2020 (School of Law)

Jan 27-Feb 14 (Mon-Fri)

Jan 18-20 (Sat-Mon)

Winter Quarter 2020

May 5-15 (Tue -Fri)

May 22-25 (Fri-Mon)

Dec 23-Jan 1 (Mon-Wed)

April 10 (Fri)

April 16 (Thur)

March 16-20 (Mon-Fri)

Fall Quarter 2019 (Continued)

Nov 27-30 (Wed-Sat)

Jan 6-10 (Mon-Fri)

Oct 21-Nov 8 (Mon-Fri)
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